Kullan#c# Ad#
HARUN AYYILDIZ
HARUN AYYILDIZ

HARUN AYYILDIZ

HARUN AYYILDIZ

HARUN AYYILDIZ

Faaliyet Kodu Kay#t Tipi

Gider
Gider

Gider

Gider

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen ##lem Tipi

MERT YAPI Genel Onar#mlar
TURNALAR GIDA Genel Onar#mlar
#N#NAK.VE

TURSAN.T#C.LTD #T#

TURNALAR GIDA
#N#.NAK.VE
TUR.SAN.TH#C.LTD #T#
K12 B#L###M
SANAY#VE
THCARET
L#MH#TED ##RKET#

OZTURK KAR#UN

Genel Onar#mlar

Genel Hizmetler

Kantin kirageliri

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

18.013,26

150,00
550,00

5.016,00

7.069,92

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
29.01.2025
14.01.2025

10.01.2025

06.01.2025

16.01.2025

Evrak No
13
12

11

10

Kay#t Tarihi
21.02.2025
21.02.2025

21.02.2025

21.02.2025

21.02.2025



